Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4190-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4190 EAST WALL OF EQUIP. ROOM SIEMENS 9300 1994
4194-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4194 ROOM 6 MECHANICAL ROOM SIEMENS 9330 1994
4200-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4200 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM SQUARE D CM-2350 1994
4200-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4200 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM SQUARE D CM-2350 1994
4201-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4201 E-01 BASEMENT SIEMENS 9330 2002
4202-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4202 E-01 BASEMENT SIEMENS 9330 1994
4203-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B SIEMENS 9330 1994
4203-WTR_HTRS ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-MCC1 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PA ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-MCC2 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PB1 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_TPB1 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-ATS2 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_LC1 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PG ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PF ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PE ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PD ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PB ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PNL_PCA ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-PDU_B302 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4203-CRU_B302 ELECTRIC METER 4203 ROOM B200B E-MON
4205-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4205 ROOM 101 SIEMENS 9330
4205-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4205 ROOM 100Y SIEMENS 9330
4205-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4205 ROOM 100Y SIEMENS 9330
4205-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 4205 ROOM 108 SIEMENS 9330
4205-KW05 ELECTRIC METER 4205 ROOM 110 SQUARE D
4207-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4207 E-10 (ROOM 147) SIEMENS 9300 2001
4207-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4207 IN SWITCHGEAR EAST SIDE SQUARE D
4241-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4241 ELECTRICAL CLOSET SOUTH SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4244-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4244 E-01 (MEZZANINE) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4249-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4249 E SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 9300 1994
4250-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4250 ROOM 25 SIEMENS 9330 1994
4251-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4251 HIBAY E END SIEMENS 9300 1994
4306-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4306 E-01  NORTH SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4312-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4312 ROOM 105 S WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4315-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4315 EQUIPMENT ROOM 105 SIEMENS 9300
Page 1 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4316-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4316 EQUIPMENT ROOM 107 SIEMENS 9300
4346-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4346 ELECTRICAL ROOM 147 SQUARE D
4353-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4353 TRANSFORMER PAD S SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4436-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4436 N SIDE OF BLDG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4464-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4464 SE CORNER OF BLDG ON POLE SQUARE D CM-2350 1998
4467-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4467 S WALL OF HALLWAY SIEMENS 9300 1994
4472-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4472 ROOM 6 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4473-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4473 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1001 SQUARE D CM-2452 1999
4473-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4473 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1001 SQUARE D CM-2350 1999
4473-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4473 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1001 SQUARE D CM-2350 1999
4473-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 4473 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1001 SQUARE D CM-2350 1999
4475-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4475 E-02 (ROOM 114) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4476-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4476 E-01 (ROOM 105) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4481-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4481 E-11 EQUIP. ROOM NEAR WEST END SIEMENS 9330 2001
4481-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4481 E-10 S SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4482-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4482 N. WALL HI-BAY SIEMENS 9300 1994
4483-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4483 SHOP AREA OUTSIDE TIRE AREA SIEMENS 9300 1994
4485-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4485 SE SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 9300 1994
4487-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4487 WEST SIDE AB WING OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 2001
4487-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4487 C112 WEST END C WING SIEMENS 4700 1994
4487-KW05 ELECTRIC METER 4487 BETWEEN A & B WINGS NEAR E-10 SIEMENS 4700 1994
4487-KW07 ELECTRIC METER 4487 BETWEEN B&C WINGS E SIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4487-KW08 ELECTRIC METER 4487 ROOM C155 EQUIPMENT ROOM SIEMENS 9300 1994
4491-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4491 NW SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 9300 1994
4493-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4493 S WALL OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4494-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4494 E-02  SOUTH SIDE SIEMENS 9330 1994
4522-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4522 EQUIP ROOM WEST WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4522-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4522 NORTH WALL INSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4523-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4523 SOUTH WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4524-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4524 EQUIP ROOM WEST WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4530-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4530 MECH ROOM EAST SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4530-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4530 SOUTH WALL OF BLDG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4530-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 4530 SOUTH WALL OF BLDG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4531-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4531 E-01 EQUIP ROOM SIEMENS 9300 1994
4540-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4540 T-1126 YARD EAST OF 4583 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4542-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4542 100 YDS NORTH OF BLDG ON POLE SQUARE D CM-2350 1999
4548-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4548 SOUTH OUTSIDE WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4548-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4548 SOUTH WALL OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
Page 2 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4549-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4549 NORTH WALL SIEMENS 4700 1994
4550-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4550 TRANSFORMER YARD NORTH SIEMENS 9300 1994
4550-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4550 TRANSFORMER YARD NORTH SIEMENS 9300 1994
4551-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4551 TRANSFORMER YARD NORTH SIEMENS 9300 1994
4553-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4553 ROOM 100 (SHOP AREA) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4553-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4553 ROOM 100 (SHOP AREA) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4554-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4554 ROOM 106 (SHOP-WEST WALL) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4554-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4554 ROOM 106 (SHOP-WEST WALL) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4555-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4555 HIGH BAY ROOM 107 (EAST WALL - SOUTH)
4561-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4561 NW SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 9300 1994
4561-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4561 SW SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 9300 1994
4561-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4561 ROOM A107 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4563-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4563 INSIDE BLDG ELECTRO IND
4566-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4566 EAST SIDE BLDG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4566-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4566 EAST SIDE BLDG SIEMENS 9300 2000
4567-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4567 NORTH WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4567-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4567 OUTSIDE WEST OF 4567 SIEMENS 4700 1994
4570-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4570 N  SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 4700 1994
4570-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4570 N  SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 4700 1994
4571-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4571 INSIDE BLDG ELECTRO IND
4572-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4572 ROOM 101 NORTH EQUIP ROOM SIEMENS 4700 1998
4572-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4572 ROOM 101 NORTH EQUIP ROOM SIEMENS 4700 1998
4583-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4583 SW SIDE OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4583-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4583 SW SIDE OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4583-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4583 SW SIDE OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4600-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1009A SQUARE D
4600-SOLAR ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 4009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR1 480/277ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR1 208/120ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 1009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR2 480/277ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 2009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR2 208/120ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 2009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR3 480/277ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 3009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR3 208/120ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 3009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR4 480/277ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 4009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR4 208/120ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 4009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR5 480/277ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 5009A SQUARE D
4600-FLR5 208/120ELECTRIC METER 4600 ELECTRICAL ROOM 5009A SQUARE D
4605-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4605 E-03  EQUIP ROOM WEST END SIEMENS 9330 1994
Page 3 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4607-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4607 ELECTRICAL ROOM 111 SIEMENS 9300
4607-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4607 ELECTRICAL ROOM 111 SIEMENS 9300
4610-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4610 EAST OF 4612 D WING SIEMENS 9300 1994
4612-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4612 OUTSIDE POLE EAST OF 4613 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4612-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4612 OUTSIDE SUB STATION SOUTH SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4613-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4613 E-01 (ROOM 100) CHILLER ROOM SIEMENS 9300 1994
4614-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4614 E-01 (ROOM 107) SIEMENS 4700 1994
4614-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4614 E-01 (ROOM 107) SIEMENS 4700 1994
4618-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4618 ROOM 101A SIEMENS 9300 1994
4618-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4618 ROOM 101A SQUARE D 1994
4619-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4619 SW OUTSIDE ON POLE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4619-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4619 ON FENCE AT SUB16 - EAST OF BLDG SIEMENS 9300
4619-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4619 E-4 EQUIP ROOM NORTH BASEMENT SIEMENS 9300 1994
4620-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4620 ROOM 301 (SOUTH WALL) SIEMENS 4700 1994
4620-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4620 ROOM 301 (SW WALL) SIEMENS 4700 1994
4621-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4621 ROOM 101 (NORTH WALL) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4622-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4622 NORTH SIDE ON POLE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4623-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4623 E-01 (ROOM 107) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4628-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4628 TRANSFORMER BANK OUTSIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4629-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4629 ROOM 103A SQUARE D CM-2350 1998
4631-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4631 ELECTRICAL ROOM C117 ELECTRO IND
4631-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4631 ELECTRICAL ROOM C117 ELECTRO IND
4646-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4646 E-01 (ROOM 100) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4648-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4648 TRANSFORMER BANK  SIEMENS 9300 1994
4649-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4649 EQUIPMENT ROOM 102 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4649-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4649 ELECTRICAL ROOM 107 SIEMENS 9300
4650-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4650 POLE SW END SIEMENS 9330 1994
4653-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4653 E-02 (ROOM 8) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4653-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4653 E-01 (ROOM 25) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4653-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4653 E-01 (ROOM 25) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4654-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4654 E-01 (ROOM 116) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4655-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4655 E-01 W SIDE SIEMENS 9330 1994
4655-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4655 E-01 W SIDE SIEMENS 9330 1994
4656-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4656 ROOM 106 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4657-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4657 ELECTRICAL HOUSE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4659-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4659 E-01 WEST SIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4660-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4660 BOILER HOUSE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4663-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4663 EQUIPMENT ROOM E-03 B-WING SIEMENS 9300 1994
Page 4 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4663-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4663 XFORMER YARD BETWEEN A&BWINGS SIEMENS 4700 1994
4663-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 4663 E-03 SW CORNER B-WING SIEMENS 4700 1994
4663-KW05 ELECTRIC METER 4663 E-02 B-WING BASEMENT SIEMENS 4700 1994
4663-KW06 ELECTRIC METER 4663 ROOM C184 NORTH WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4663-KW07 ELECTRIC METER 4663 ROOM B010 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4663-KW08 ELECTRIC METER 4663 ROOM B160 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4663-KW09 ELECTRIC METER 4663 E-02 B-WING BASEMENT SIEMENS 4700 1994
4663-KW11 ELECTRIC METER 4663 XFORMER YARD BETWEEN A&BWINGS SQUARE D CM-2350 1994
4663-KW12 ELECTRIC METER 4663 E-02 B-WING BSMT W WALL SIEMENS 9330 1994
4666-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4666 E-01 N END SIEMENS 9300 1994
4666-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4666 E-02 (CHILLER ROOM) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4666-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4666 E-04 SW END SIEMENS 9300 1994
4667-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4667 ROOM 102D EQUIP. ROOM SIEMENS 4700 1994
4670-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4670 E-01 BASEMENT LEG SIEMENS 4700 1994
4670-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4670 E-01 BASEMENT LEG SIEMENS 4700 1994
4671-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4671 E-01 BASEMENT LEG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4671-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4671 4670 BASEMENT SE LEG SIEMENS 4700 1994
4674-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4674 E-01 (ROOM 125) SIEMENS 9300 1994
4674-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4674 E-01 (ROOM 125) SIEMENS 4700 1994
4675-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4675 NORTH WALL INSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4676-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4676 WEST WALL INSIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4678-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4676 EAST SIDE OUTSIDE SQUARE D CN-2350
4696-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4696 E-03 BASEMENT NORTH WALL SIEMENS 4700 1994
4696-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4696 E-03 BASEMENT WEST WALL SIEMENS 4700 1994
4702-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4702 NORTH SIDE OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4704-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4704 NORTH END IN SWITCHGEAR SIEMENS 4700 1994
4704-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4704 NORTH END ON POLE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4704-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4704 NORTH END ON POLE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4705-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4705 E-01 E SIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4705-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4705 E-01 E SIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4705-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4705 NE CORNER MACHINE SHOP SIEMENS 4700 1994
4705-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 4705 N SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 4700 1994
4705-KW05 ELECTRIC METER 4705 W SIDE TRANSFORMER YARD SIEMENS 4700 1994
4707-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4707 ELECTRICAL ROOM 127 SIEMENS 4700 1994
4707-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4707 SOUTH SIDE (OUTSIDE OF E4) SIEMENS 9330 1994
4707-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4707 ELECTRICAL ROOM 127 SIEMENS 4700 1994
4708-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4708 ROOM 1128A SOUTH SIDE HI-BAY SIEMENS 4700 1994
4708-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4708 INSIDE SWITCHGEAR SOUTH SIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
Page 5 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4708-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 4708 S OUTSIDE  SIEMENS 9300 1994
4708-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 4708 E-19 CHILLER ROOM SIEMENS 4700 1994
4708-KW05 ELECTRIC METER 4708 B27 NORTH SIDE BASEMENT SIEMENS 9300 1994
4708-KW06 ELECTRIC METER 4708 E-6B SIEMENS 4700 1994
4711-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4711 ROOM W139 SIEMENS 4700 1994
4715-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4715 ROOM 100 EAST WALL SOUTH SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4718-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4718 W END IN SWITCHGEAR SIEMENS 9330 1994
4723-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4723 ROOM 108 EAST SIDE SIEMENS 4700 1994
4723-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4723 ROOM 117 SIEMENS 4700 1994
4727-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4727 EAST SIDE (OUTSIDE NORTH END) SQUARE D CM-2350 1999
4728-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4728 ROOM 110  E WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4728-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4728 ROOM 110  E WALL SIEMENS 9300 1994
4732-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4732 ROOM 150 SOUTH END SIEMENS 9300 1994
4732-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4732 ROOM 126 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4732-KW05 ELECTRIC METER 4732 ROOM 213 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4732-KW06 ELECTRIC METER 4732 SOUTH OF WIND TUNNEL SIEMENS 4700 1994
4734-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4734 W END N WALL SIEMENS 4700 1994
4735-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4735 EAST SIDE AT TRANSFORMER SQUARE D CM-2350
4738-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4738 NEXT TO UTILITY POLE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4739-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4739 NORTH WALL EAST SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4739-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4739 NORTH WALL EAST SIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4747-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4747 ON POLE S OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4754-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4754 HIBAY AREA SIEMENS 4700 1994
4755-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4755 ROOM 110   SIEMENS 4700 1994
4759-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4759 ROOM 101 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4759-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4759 S OUTSIDE ON POLE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4760-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4760 SUB STATION SE CORNER SIEMENS 9300 1994
4761-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4761 SOUTH SIDE AT TRANSFORMER SIEMENS 4700
4765-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4765 SOUTH SIDE AT SUB STATION SIEMENS 4700
4774-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4774 SOUTH WALL OF BLDG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4775-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4775 NORTH WALL OF BLDG SIEMENS 9300 1994
4776-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4776 ROOM 103 SIEMENS 9300 1994
4777-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 4777 SUB STATION W OUTSIDE SIEMENS 9300 1994
4777-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 4777 WEST WALL NORTERN HALF OF BLDG SIEMENS 4700 1994
8023-KW01 ELECTRIC METER 8023 HIBAY AREA SIEMENS 4700 1994
8023-KW02 ELECTRIC METER 8023 HIBAY AREA SIEMENS 4700 1994
8023-KW03 ELECTRIC METER 8023 HIBAY AREA SIEMENS 4700 1994
8023-KW04 ELECTRIC METER 8023 HIBAY AREA SIEMENS 4700 1994
Page 6 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4200-ST01 STEAM METER 4200 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM YOKOGAWA
4464-ST01 (XC) STEAM METER 4464 IN MAIN STEAM LINE EAST OF BLDG GE
4555-ST01 STEAM METER 4555 HIGH BAY ROOM 107 (EAST WALL) SIERRA
4570-ST01 STEAM METER 4570 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM (BASEMENT) SIERRA
4570-ST02 STEAM METER 4570 E-02 MECHANICAL ROOM (BASEMENT) SIERRA
4600-ST01 STEAM METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 1002 SIERRA
4619-ST01 STEAM METER 4619 E-04 MECHANICAL ROOM (BASEMENT) SIERRA
4708-ST01 STEAM METER 4708 EAST END (OUTSIDE) SIERRA
4718-ST01 STEAM METER 4718 EQUIPMENT ROOM 115 SIERRA
4760-ST01 STEAM METER 4760 ROOM 105 SIERRA
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4200-WA01 WATER METER 4200 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM
4201-WA01 WATER METER 4201 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM
4203-WA01 WATER METER 4203 E-01 MECHANICAL ROOM (ROOM B101)
4205-WA01 WATER METER 4205 ROOM 100W
4205-WA02 WATER METER 4209 BOILER ROOM (ROOM 001)
4207-WA01 WATER METER 4207 E-05 MECHANICAL ROOM (ROOM 143)
4209-WA01 WATER METER 4209 BOILER ROOM (ROOM 001)
4209-WA02 WATER METER 4209 BOILER ROOM (ROOM 001)
4315-WA01 WATER METER 4315 EQUIPMENT ROOM 105
4316-WA01 WATER METER 4316 EQUIPMENT ROOM 107
4346-WA01 WATER METER 4346 IN GROUND (NORTHWEST CORNER)
4473-WA01 WATER METER 4473 ROOM 1000 (EAST END)
4473-WA02 WATER METER 4473 ROOM 1000 (EAST END)
4555-WA01 WATER METER 4555 ROOM 107 (NORTHWEST CORNER)
4600-WA01 WATER METER 4600 ROOM 1002
4627-WA01 WATER METER 4627 EQUIPMENT ROOM 100A
4627-WA02 WATER METER 4627 EQUIPMENT ROOM 100A
4631-WA01 WATER METER 4631 ROOM A109 (SOUTHEAST CORNER)
Page 7 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4663-WA01 WATER METER 4663 E-03A MECHANICAL ROOM (ROOM B169)
4711-WA01 WATER METER 4711 ELECTRICAL ROOM W139
4711-WA01 WATER METER 4711 IN GROUND (SOUTHEAST CORNER)
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4205-BT01 BTU METER 4205 EQUIPMENT ROOM 100X ONICON
4487-BT01 BTU METER 4487 E-12 MECHANICAL ROOM (ROOM AB101) ONICON
4600-BT01 BTU METER 4600 ROOM 1002 ONICON
4600-BT02 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 6001 ONICON
4600-BT03 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 6001 ONICON
4600-BT04 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 6003 ONICON
4600-BT05 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 6003 ONICON
4600-BT06 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 1009C ONICON
4600-BT07 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 1009B ONICON
4600-BT08 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 6001 ONICON
4600-BT09 BTU METER 4600 EQUIPMENT ROOM 6003 ONICON
4612-BT01 BTU METER 4612 ROOM 1105 ONICON
4613-BT01 BTU METER 4613 EQUIPMENT ROOM 100 ONICON
4631-BT01 BTU METER 4631 ROOM B103 ONICON
4663-BT01 BTU METER 4663 E-02 B-WING BASEMENT ONICON
4708-BT01 BTU METER 4708 BASEMENT TUNNEL (SOUTHEAST CORNER) ONICON
4711-BT01 BTU METER 4711 MEZZANINE OVER ROOM W108 ONICON
4723-BT01 BTU METER 4723 E-03 MECHANICAL ROOM ONICON
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4315-NG01 NATURAL GAS METER 4315 NORTH SIDE OF BLDG (OUTSIDE ROOM 105)
4316-NG01 NATURAL GAS METER 4316 NORTH SIDE OF BLDG (OUTSIDE ROOM 107)
4707-NG01 NATURAL GAS METER 4707 EAST SIDE OF BLDG (OUTSIDE BY AUTOCLAVE)
4707-NG02 NATURAL GAS METER 4707 NORTH SIDE OF BLDG (OUTSIDE ROOM E-05)
4718-NG01 NATURAL GAS METER 4718 SOUTH SIDE OF BLDG (OUTSIDE ROOM E-01)
Page 8 of 9
Meters
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
ID_NUM DESCRIPTION BLDG LOCATION MFG SERIAL # MODEL # INST
4209-PR01 PROPANE METER 4209 WEST SIDE OF BLDG (OUTSIDE ROOM 001)
Page 9 of 9